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AAA MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING SECTION
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2002-03

2002-03  Officers

President
Ella Mae Matsumura
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
School of Business
University of Wisconsin–Madison
975 University Avenue
Madison, WI 53706-1323
Phone: (608) 262-9731
Fax: (608) 263-0477
Email: ematsumura@bus.wisc.edu

Past President
Michael D. Shields
Department of Accounting
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824-1121
Phone: (517) 432-2915
Fax: (517) 432-1101
Email: shields@msu.edu

President-Elect
William N. Lanen
University of Michigan Business School
University of Michigan
701 Tappan St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1234
Phone: 734-763-0487
Fax: 734-936-0282
Email: lanen@umich.edu

Secretary/Treasurer
Naomi S. Soderstrom
Accounting and Business Law
College of Business and Administration, CB 419
University of Colorado
Boulder, CO 80309
Phone: (303) 735-6620
Fax: (303) 492-5962
Email: naomi.soderstrom@colorado.edu

Council Representatives

Ella Mae Matsumura
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
School of Business
University of Wisconsin–Madison
975 University Avenue
Madison, WI 53706-1323
Phone: (608) 262-9731
Fax: (608) 263-0477
Email: ematsumura@bus.wisc.edu

William N. Lanen
University of Michigan Business School
University of Michigan
701 Tappan St.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1234
Phone: 734-763-0487
Fax: 734-936-0282
Email: lanen@umich.edu

Editors

Journal (Journal of Management Accounting Research
John H. (Harry) Evans III
Katz Graduate School of Business
University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh,  PA  15260
Phone:  (412)  648-1714
Fax:  (412)  648-1693
Email:  jhe@katz.business.pitt.edu

Newsletter  (Management Accounting News & Views)
C. Janie Chang
Department of Accounting and Finance
San Jose State University
San Jose,  CA  95192-0066
Phone:  (408)  924-3489
Fax:  (408)  924-3463
Email:  chang_j@cob.sjsu.edu
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Committee Chairpersons

Dissertation Award
Ranjani Krishnan
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824-1122
Phone: (517) 353-4687
Fax: (517) 432-1101
Email: krishn15@msu.edu

Instructional Resources Committee Co-Chair
David E. Stout
Department of Accountancy
College of Commerce and Finance
Villanova University
Villanova, PA 19085-1678
Phone: 610-519-4048
Fax: 610-519-5204
Email: david.stout@villanova.edu

Instructional Resources Committee Co-Chair
Don Wygal
Department of Accounting
College of Business Administration
Rider University
Lawrenceville, N.J. 08648-3099
Phone: 609-895-5543
Fax: 609-896-5304
Email: wygal@rider.edu

Lifetime Contribution to Management
   Accounting Award Chair (2002-2003)
Jake Birnberg
Accounting Faculty
Katz Graduate School of Business
University of Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh, PA  15260
Phone: (412) 648-1719/1523
Fax: (412) 624-3633
Email: birnberg@katz.business.pitt.edu

Lifetime Contribution to Management
    Accounting Award Committee Chair (2003-
2004)
Michael Maher
Graduate School of Management
University of California, Davis
Davis, CA 95616-8609
Phone: (530) 752-7034
Fax: (530) 752-2924
Email: mwmaher@ucdavis.edu

Lifetime Contribution to Management
   Accounting Award Committee Chair (2004-
2005)
Kenneth A. Merchant
Leventhal School of Accounting
University of Southern California
Los Angeles, CA 90089-0441
University of Southern California
Phone: (213) 740 4842
Fax: (213) 747-2815
Email: kenneth.merchant@marshall.usc.edu

Literature Award
Mark Covaleski
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
School of Business
University of Wisconsin–Madison
975 University Avenue
Madison, WI 53706-1323
Phone: (608) 262-4239
Fax: (608) 263-0477
Email: mcovaleski@bus.wisc.edu

Membership Outreach
Susan P. Ravenscroft
Department of Accounting
College of Business
396 Carver Hall
Iowa State University
Ames, IA 50011-2063
Phone: (515) 294-3574
Fax: (515) 294-3525
Email: sueraven@iastate.edu
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Nominations
Michael D. Shields
Department of Accounting
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI 48824-1121
Phone: (517) 432-2915
Fax: (517) 432-1101
Email: shields@msu.edu

Publications
Christopher D. Ittner
Wharton School of Management
University of Pennsylvania
Philadelphia, PA 19104-6365
Phone: (215) 898-7786
Fax: (215) 573-2054
Email: ittnerc@wharton.upenn.edu

Teaching Award
David E. Stout
Department of Accountancy
College of Commerce and Finance
Villanova University
Villanova, PA 19085-1678
Phone: 610-519-4048
Fax: 610-519-5204
Email: david.stout@villanova.edu

Other

2002-2003  Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Sue Haka
Accounting Department
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management
N270 North Business Complex
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI  48824-1121
Phone:  (517) 432-2920
Fax:  (517) 432-1101
Email:  suehaka@msu.edu

2002-2003  Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Leslie Eldenburg
Department of Accounting
College of Business and Public Accounting
301 McClelland Hall
University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ  85721-0108
Phone:  (520) 621-4585
Fax:  (520) 621-3742
Email:  eldenbur@u.arizona.edu

2002-2003  Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Madhav Rajan
Accounting Faculty
Graduate School of Business
Stanford University
Stanford, CA  94305-5015
Phone:  (650) 723-9040
Fax:  (650-725-7979
Email:  rajan_madhav@gsb.stanford.edu

2002-2003  Midyear Meeting Doctoral
Consortium Co-Director
Joan L. Luft
Department of Accounting
Eli Broad Graduate School of Management
Michigan State University
East Lansing, MI  48824-1121
Phone:  (517) 432-2917
Fax:  (517) 432-1101
Email:  luftj@msu.edu

2002-2003  Midyear Meeting Doctoral
Consortium Co-Director
Shannon Anderson
Accounting Faculty
Jones Graduate School of Management
6100 South Main Street
Rice University
Houston, TX  77005-1892
Phone: (713) 348-5393
Fax:  (713) 348-5251
Email: swa@rice.edu

2002–2003 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
  (Teaching/Case Portion)
Lawrence Carr
Division of Accounting & Law
Babson College
Babson Park, MA 02157-0310
Phone: (781) 239-5138
Fax: (781) 239-4480
Email: carr@babson.edu
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2002–2003 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
  (Teaching/Case Portion)
Tom Albright
Culverhouse School of Accountancy
Commerce and Business Administration
University of Alabama
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0220
Phone: (205) 348-2908
Fax: (205) 348-8453
Email: talbrigh@cba.ua.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Dipankar Ghosh
School of Accounting
Price College of Business
University of Oklahoma
307 West Brooks
Norman, OK 73019-4004
Phone: (405) 325-5777
Fax: (405) 325-7348
Email: dghosh@ou.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Chee W. Chow
School of Accountancy
College of Business Administration
San Diego State University
San Diego, CA 92182-8221
Phone: (619) 594-5331
Fax: (619) 594-3675
Email: chee.chow@sdsu.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
Michael G. Alles
Department of Accounting and Information
Systems
Rutgers Business School
Ackerson Hall # 300P
Newark, NJ 07102-1897
Phone: (973) 353-5352
Fax: (973) 353-1283
Email: alles@business.rutgers.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting
  Doctoral Consortium Co-Director
Shannon Anderson
Accounting Faculty
Jones Graduate School of Management
6100 South Main Street
Rice University
Houston, TX 77005-1892
Phone: (713) 348-5393
Fax: (713) 348-5251
Email: swa@rice.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting
  Doctoral Consortium Co-Director
Leslie Eldenburg
Department of Accounting
College of Business & Public Administration
301 McClelland Hall
University of Arizona
Tucson, AZ  85721-0108
Phone: (520) 621-4585
Fax: (520) 621-3742
Email: eldenbur@u.arizona.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
  (Teaching/Case Portion)
Tom Albright
Culverhouse School of Accountancy
Commerce and Business Administration
University of Alabama
Tuscaloosa, AL 35487-0220
Phone: (205) 348-2908
Fax: (205) 348-8453
Email: talbrigh@cba.ua.edu

2003-2004 Midyear Meeting Co-Director
  (Teaching/Case Portion)
R. Murray Lindsay
Richard Ivey School of Business
The University of Western Ontario
London, Ontario
Canada
N6A 3K7
Phone: (519) 661-4282
Fax: (519) 661-3485
Email: mlindsay@ivey.uwo.ca
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National Meeting Representative
R. Lynn Hannan
School of Accountancy
Robinson College of Business
Georgia State University
P.O. Box 4050, 35 Broad Street
Atlanta, GA 30302-4050
Phone: 404-651-2616
Fax: 404-651-1033
Email: rhannan@gsu.edu

IMA Liaison
Joseph G. Fisher
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
Kelley School of Business
Indiana University
1309 E. 10th Street
Bloomington, IN 47405
Phone: (812) 855-8966
Fax: (812) 855-8679
Email: jofisher@indiana.edu

CIMA Liaison
Al Bhimani
Department of Accounting and Finance
London School of Economics
Houghton Street
London
UK WC2A 2AE
Phone: 020 7955 7329
Fax: 020 7955 7420
Email: a.bhimani@lse.ac.uk

CAM-I Liaison
Dan Swenson
Accountancy Program
School of Management, Box 37100
Arizona State University West
4701 West Thunderbird Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85069-7100
Phone: (602) 543-6226
Fax: (602) 543-6303
Email: dan.swenson@asu.edu

Webmaster
Monte R. Swain
School of Accountancy & Info Systems
Marriott School of Management
540TNRB
Brigham Young University
Provo,  UT  84602
Phone:  (801)  378-3174
Fax:  (801)  378-5933
Email:  monte_swain@byu.edu

Working Paper Coordinator
Sean Peffer
Von Allmen School of Accountancy
Gatton College of Business Administration
University of Kentucky
Lexington, KY  40506-0034
Phone:  (859) 257-3149
Fax:  (859)  257-3654
Email:  speffer@pop.uky.edu

Regional Directors

International Director  (2002-2004)
Anne Wu
Graduate School of Accountancy
National Chengchi University
Wenshan, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Phone :886-2-29387128
Fax : 886-2-29387128
Email : anwu@nccu.edu.tw

Mid-Atlantic  (2001-2003)
Sue Greenberg
Department of Accounting & Taxation
School of Business Administration
One University Place
Widener University
Chester, PA  19013-5792
Phone:  (610) 499-4475
Fax:  (610)  499-4614
Email:  penelope.s.greenberg@widener.edu
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Midwest  (2001-2003)
Stacy Kovar
Department of Accounting
College of Business
109 Calvin Hall
Kansas State University
Manhattan, KS  66506-0502
Phone:  (785) 532-6083
Fax:  (785) 532-5959
Email:  skovar@ksu.edu

Northeast  (2001-2003)
Margie Platt
Accounting Group
College of Business Administration
360 Huntington Avenue
Northeastern University
Boston, MA  02115-5000
Phone:  (617) 373-4647
Fax:  (617) 373-8814
Email:  m.platt@neu.edu

Ohio  (2001-2003)
Andrea Drake
Department of Accounting & Information Systems
College of Business Administration
302 Linder Hall
University of Cincinnati
Phone:  (513)  556-7165
Fax:  (513)  556-4891
Email:  andrea.drake@uc.edu

Southeast  (2002-2004)
Paul E. Juras
Calloway School of Business
Wake Forest University
Box 7285
Winston-Salem, NC  27109
Phone: 336-758-4836
Fax: 336-758-6133
Email: juras@wfu.edu

Southwest  (2002-2004)
Michael Kinney
4353 TAMU
Texas A&M University
College Station, TX  77843-4353
Phone: 979-862-2078
Fax: 979-845-0028
Email: mkinney@cgsb.tamu.edu

Western  (2002-2004)
Yuhchang Hwang
School of Accountancy and Information
Management
College of Business
Arizona State University
Main Campus, PO Box 873606
Tempe, AZ 85287-3606
Phone: (480) 965-7159
Fax: (480) 965-8392
Email: hwangy@asu.edu




